& Ashb
AS @ \slslele Sschoyol

Newton Burgoland  Appleby Magna Oakthorpe Moira Blackfordby Ashby School
Snarestone Measham  Donisthorpe  Albert Village Norris Hill
2023-2024
AM
Snarestone Main Street Bus shelter opp Quarry Lane 07:26
Appleby Magna Church St / Rectory Lane Corner 07:36
Measham Outside DFS 07:40
Fireplace Shop Bus Stop 07:43
Oakthorpe Measham Road Bus Stop after New Street 07:46
Donisthorpe Church Street Scout Hut 07:48
Halfway House 07:50
Chapel Street, opp Barklam Close 07:52
Moira Donisthorpe Lane Opp Poplar Avenue 07:54
Shortheath Road bus stop after electric station 07:56
Overseal Spring Cottage Road park entrance 08:00
Albert Village Mushroom Lane Opp Bus Shelter 08:04
Blackfordby Butt Ln Bus Stop Just before Strawberry Lane 08:09
Norris Hill Blackfordby Road Bus Stop 08:12
Ashby School 08:30
Operated by Managed by

Roberts o) Passenger Travel

TRAVEL GROUP SOLUTIONS & CONSULTING




AS

PM

Norris Hill
Blackfordby
Albert Village
Overseal

Moira
Donisthorpe
Acresford

Oakthorpe

Measham

Appleby Magna

Snarestone

Roberts

TRAVEL GROUP

Depart Ashby School

Blackfordby Lane Opposite Bus Stop
Butt Lane Just Past Strawberry Lane
Mushroom Lane Bus Shelter

Spring Cottage Road opp park entrance
Shortheath Road opp electric station
Donisthorpe Lane Poplar Avenue
Chapel Street, Barklam Close

Halfway House

Chruch Street, Opp Scout Hut
Measham Road - Before Sports Grounds
Opposite Fireshop

Opposite DFS

Church St/ Rectory Corner

Main Street just before Quarry Lane

ﬁAshby

el School

15:15
15:35
15:38
15:42
15:43
15:45
15:47

15:49
15:50

15:53
15:55
15:58
16:00
16:05
16:12

o) Passenger Travel
SOLUTIONS & CONSULTING




